

## Serial Entrepreneur Jackie Jorden Hosts Exclusive Kansas City Launch for TrustPro Network

Serial Entrepreneur Jackie Jorden Hosts Exclusive Kansas City Launch for TrustPro Network

KANSAS CITY, MISSOURI, USA, May 29, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Jackie Jorden, a serial entrepreneur with a multi-million dollar pool and spa success story is launching a mastermind group and network for local residential construction and home improvement professionals on June 6th at one of Kansas City's most beautiful garden venues.

"Every good entrepreneur knows the value of their network," says Jackie. "<u>TrustPro Network</u> is designed to be your professional family - the kind of support network that I wish I had from the start. It's about giving back to an industry that made me successful."



Jackie Jorden - Founder TrustPro Network

The TrustPro Network of industry professionals, working with hot tub and pools, plumbing, electricity, construction, HVAC, landscaping, alarm systems, interior design, and other home trades - come together to learn from Jackie and her hot shot marketing team to gain mutual support in this challenging economic environment.

This lively garden party features live magic and music, great food and drinks, and experts who love to answer questions about <u>growing local businesses</u> in a tough economy.

For more information contact: Deanna Reeb 816-799-2053 or deanna@trustpronetwork.com

## To RSVP: <u>https://trustpronetwork.com/launch-</u> <u>party-invitation</u>

٢

TrustPro Network is designed to be your professional family - the kind of support network that I wish I had from the start. It's about giving back to an industry that made me successful."

Jackie Jorden

Steve Morgan Maximum Velocity +44 7932 063828 email us here



Jackie Jorden - Serial Entrepreneur

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/715483551

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.